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503721

503 Sissach–Läufelfingen–Olten û

Basel SBB 500
Liestal 500
Sissach Æ

Sissach
Diepflingen
Sommerau
Rümlingen
Buckten
Läufelfingen
Trimbach
Olten M Æ

Olten
Bern 450 Æ

Olten
Solothurn 410 Æ

Olten
Aarau 650 Æ

Olten
Zürich HB 650 Æ

Olten
Luzern 510 Æ
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4411
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1413
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4412
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5712
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4412
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S9
17923
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2114
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4413
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S9
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17929
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4416
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1417
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17935
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4417
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2118
4117
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5917
3018
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5917
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1418
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S9
17937
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5918
3019
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2719

S9
17939
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4119
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5919
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Basel SBB 500
Liestal 500
Sissach Æ

Sissach
Diepflingen
Sommerau
Rümlingen
Buckten
Läufelfingen
Trimbach
Olten M Æ

Olten
Bern 450 Æ

Olten
Solothurn 410 Æ

Olten
Aarau 650 Æ

Olten
Zürich HB 650 Æ

Olten
Luzern 510 Æ

4419
5319
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1420
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2720

S9
17941

3320
1421
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4120
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16835

Nur eine Wagenklasse

ÌNicht rollstuhlgängig
â  0800 007 102

SBBâ0900 300 300 CHF 1.19/Min
www.sbb.ch

"+ Nächte [ /\ ,\ /]  vom 8/9 Dez–
31 Mai/1 Juni, 4/5 Juli–12/13 Dez 
sowie 31 Dez/1 Jan; Nächte [ /\ ,
\ /]  vom 7/8–29/30 Juni siehe 
spezieller UEFA EURO 2008-
Fahrplan

", Nächte [ /\ ,\ /]  ohne 21/22 
März, 1/2 Aug
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503 722

503 Olten–Läufelfingen–Sissach û

Luzern 510
Olten Æ

Zürich HB 650
Olten Æ

Aarau 650
Olten Æ

Solothurn 410
Olten Æ

Bern 450
Olten Æ

Olten M

Trimbach
Läufelfingen
Buckten
Rümlingen
Sommerau
Diepflingen
Sissach Æ

Sissach
Liestal 500 Æ

Basel SBB 500 Æ
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169
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1412
2412
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4312
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4712
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5212
5612

S9
17920

5811
2912
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2413
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2413

3413
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2415

1415
2415

4514
2415

3415
3715
4315
4515
4715
5015
5215
5615

S9
17930

5814
2915

5815
0416
1616

0116
1816
3915
2416

1416
2416

4515
2416

3416
3716
4316
4516
4716
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17934
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2916

5816
0417
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Luzern 510
Olten Æ

Zürich HB 650
Olten Æ

Aarau 650
Olten Æ

Solothurn 410
Olten Æ

Bern 450
Olten Æ

Olten M

Trimbach
Läufelfingen
Buckten
Rümlingen
Sommerau
Diepflingen
Sissach Æ

Sissach
Liestal 500 Æ

Basel SBB 500 Æ

0117
1817
3916
2417

1417
2417

4516
2417
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3717
4317
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17936
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2917

5817
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3917
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1418
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4718
5018
5218
5618

S9
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4519
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3919
2420
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2420

4519
2420
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3720
4320
4520
4720
5020
5220
5620

S9
17942

5819
2920

5820
0421
1621

0121
1821
3920
2421

1421
2421

4520
2421

3421
3721
4321
4521
4721
5021
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5621

S9
17944

5820
2921

5821
0422
1622

0322
1922

1322
2222

4521
2422

0422
3022

0022
3122

3822
4122
4722
4922
5122
5422
5622
0123

S9
17946

2123
2723
3823

071
121
241

280
310
340

370
440
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Nur eine Wagenklasse

ÌNicht rollstuhlgängig
â  0800 007 102

SBBâ0900 300 300 CHF 1.19/Min
www.sbb.ch

", Nächte [ /\ ,\ /]  ohne 21/22 
März, 1/2 Aug




